211
Visit www.hubbelloutdoor.com/products for up-to-date availability information
RFL2/RFL3
Compact Floods
LE
D
 FLO
O

2
  152mm	 74mm	 236mm
ORDERING INFORMATIONSTOCK
ORDERING INFORMATIONMADE-TO-ORDER
ACCESSORIES/REPLACEMENT PARTS - Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
S-302 Slipfits 1 1/2” or 2” pipe (1.9” OD or 2 3/8”
OD) with 1/2” N.P.S.M. hub; Gray
S-302-M51 Slipfits 1 1/2” or 2” pipe (1.9” OD or 2 3/8”
OD) with 1/2” N.P.S.M. hub; Bronze
S-302-M52 Slipfits 1 1/2” or 2” pipe (1.9” OD or 2 3/8”
OD) with 1/2” N.P.S.M. hub; White
TRN-XX1 Trunnion adapter for 1/2” threaded knuckle
mount
1 Specify finish color to match fixture, e.g. DB - Bronze.
RFL3RFL2
CATALOG NUMBER MOUNTING DISTRIBUTION WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT LUMENS LPM WEIGHT
LBS. (KG) FINISH
RFL2-25-4K Knuckle Wide 26 120-277V 4000K 3267 126 13.5 (6.12) Bronze
RFL2-25-5K Knuckle Wide 26 120-277V 5000K 3283 126 13.5 (6.12) Bronze
RFL2-25-4K-PC Knuckle Wide 26 120-277V 4000K 3267 126 13.5 (6.12) Bronze
RFL2-25-5K-PC Knuckle Wide 26 120-277V 5000K 3283 126 13.5 (6.12) Bronze
RFL3-40-4K Knuckle Wide 34 120-277V 4000K 4804 141 24.0 (10.8) Bronze
RFL3-40-5K Knuckle Wide 34 120-277V 5000K 4827 142 24.0 (10.8) Bronze
RFL3-40-4K-PC Knuckle Wide 34 120-277V 4000K 4804 141 24.0 (10.8) Bronze
RFL3-40-5K-PC Knuckle Wide 34 120-277V 5000K 4827 142 24.0 (10.8) Bronze
RFL3-50-4K Knuckle Wide 52 120-277V 4000K 6823 132 24.0 (10.8) Bronze
RFL3-50-5K Knuckle Wide 52 120-277V 5000K 6655 129 24.0 (10.8) Bronze
RFL3-50-4K-PC Knuckle Wide 52 120-277V 4000K 6823 132 24.0 (10.8) Bronze
RFL3-50-5K-PC Knuckle Wide 52 120-277V 5000K 6655 129 24.0 (10.8) Bronze